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OLIMPIADI della MATEMATICA 2021 - FINALE PROVINCIALE

CLASSIFICA
FASE 1
punteggio punteggio FASE 2 TOTALE
classe | digara | coeff. | potenziato | es. 13 | es. 14 [ es. 15 [ es. 16 | es. 17
Poletto Matteo Liceo Sc. Da Ponte 5 55 1 55 0 5 30 30 30 150
Sartori Luca Liceo Sc. Da Ponte 3 37 1,2 44 1 1 19 26 17 108
Mucchietto Lorenzo Liceo Sc. Quadri 3 40 1,2 48 1 1 25 28 3 106
Zonta Enrico Liceo Sc. Da Ponte 2 23 1,3 30 1 1 29 24 5 90
Pozza Francesco Liceo Fogazzaro 4 34 1,1 37 0 1 29 22 1 90
Caucchiolo Davide Liceo Sc. Quadri 4 26 1,1 29 1 1 30 27 0 88
Moro Tommaso Liceo Sc. Da Ponte 4 30 1,1 33 5 1 21 11 15 86
Lorenzin Matteo Liceo Sc. Quadri 3 27 1,2 32 5 1 26 0 13 77
Busato Francesca Liceo Sc. Lioy 4 27 11 30 0 1 28 3 6 68
Porcarelli Giacomo Liceo Sc. Quadri 5 17 1 17 1 1 27 0 19 65
Pegoraro Annalaura Liceo Sc. Quadri 4 20 11 22 5 1 30 5 0 63
Benetti Giovanni IIS Rigoni Stern 5 30 1 30 5 1 26 0 0 62
Pellegrini Armando I.T.T. Chilesotti 5 42 1 42 1 1 8 0 10 62
Gagliardi Margherita  Liceo Sc. Quadri 4 22 1,1 24 5 1 27 3 0 60
Busato Mattea Liceo Tron Zanella 4 24 1,1 26 1 1 29 2 0 59
Torresan Riccardo Liceo Sc. Da Ponte 2 37 1,3 48 0 1 7 0 0 56
Rosini Andrea Liceo Pigafetta 5 32 1 32 5 5 11 2 1 56
Cavedon Marco Liceo Tron Zanella 2 20 1,3 26 0 1 28 0 0 55
Manea Giovanni Liceo Tron Zanella 4 24 1,1 26 1 1 24 3 0 55
Mazzasette  Giovanni Liceo Da Vinci 4 29 1,1 32 5 5 13 0 0 55
Brotto Alberto Liceo Sc. Da Ponte 2 26 1,3 34 5 0 13 2 0 54
Mazzaggio Marco Liceo Sc. Quadri 2 27 1,3 35 5 1 11 0 0 52
Oliva Medin  Mattia I.T.I.S. Rossi 3 30 1,2 36 0 5 0 0 4 45
Zambon Filippo I.T.T. Chilesotti 5 30 1 30 1 1 9 4 0 45
Lovato Francesco Liceo Sc. Quadri 3 25 1,2 30 5 0 8 1 0 44
Bisognin Anna Liceo Sc. Quadri 4 10 1,1 11 5 1 27 0 0 44
Barban Alberto I.T.I.S. Rossi 1 27 1,4 38 1 1 1 0 0 41
Vendramini  Alberto I.T.T. Chilesotti 5 34 1 34 1 1 0 2 1 39
Azzolin Giuseppe Liceo Sc. Da Ponte 2 28 1,3 36 0 1 1 0 0 38
Fantin Jacopo I.T.I.S. Rossi 1 22 1,4 31 5 1 0 0 0 37




31 Filippi

32 Basso

33 Bassan

34 Gaiani

35 Frizzo

36 Tosatto
37 Dal Bianco
38 Bergamin
39 Miglietta
40 Bortoliero
41 Rancan

42 Bordignon
43 Garbin

44 Andrioli
45 Diquigiovanni
46 Guerra

47 Costantino
48 Favilli

49 Miste

50 Copiello
51 Capuzzi
52 Trivella

53 Zanrosso
54 Cusinato
55 Centomo
56 Covolo

57 Boscaro
58 Capristo
59 Mazzasette
60 Perlotto
61 Cappozzo
62 Caro Espino
63 Matteazzi

Marco
Silvia
Sofia
Nicola
Angelo
Mattia
Enrico
Elia
Gioele Pio
Daniele
Tiziano
Marco
Michele
Pietro
Ivan
Simone
Davide
Federico
Edoardo
Alessia
Federico
Marco
Mattia
Valeria
Isabel
Martina
Giulia
Pierpaolo
Pietro
Vittoria
Giulio

Liceo Sc. Lioy

I.I.S. Masotto
Liceo Sc. Lioy
Liceo Sc. Quadri
Liceo Da Vinci
I.1.S. Masotto
I.T.T. Chilesotti
[.T.L.S. Rossi
Istituto "G. A. Farina"
Liceo Corradini
Liceo Da Vinci
Liceo Sc. Lioy
Liceo Corradini
Liceo Sc. Quadri
Liceo G.G. Trissino
I.T.T. Chilesotti
Liceo Sc. Quadri
Liceo Tron Zanella
Liceo Da Vinci
Liceo Sc. Lioy
Liceo sc. J. Da Ponte
I.T.L.S. Rossi

Liceo sc. J. Da Ponte
Liceo Tron Zanella
Liceo Fogazzaro
Liceo Fogazzaro
Liceo G.G. Trissino
Liceo Pigafetta
Liceo Da Vinci
Liceo Tron Zanella
Liceo Corradini

Fabian Marcelo I.T.I.S. Rossi

Giovanni

Liceo Sc. Lioy

23
27
21
24
26
20
28
25
25
22
22
20
23
18
19
19
22
20
17
19
16
16
16
17
18
18
15
15
15
15
16
16
16
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1,3
1,1
1,4
1,2
1,1
1,4

1,1
1,1
1,2
1,2
1,3
1,1
1,4
1,3
1,3
1,1
1,2
1,4
1,2
1,4
1,4
1,4
1,3
1,2
1,2
1,4
1,4
1,4
1,4
1,3
1,3
1,3

29,9
29,7
29,4
28,8
28,6
28
28
27,5
27,5
26,4
26,4
26
25,3
25,2
24,7
24,7
24,2
24
23,8
22,8
22,4
22,4
22,4
22,1
21,6
21,6
21
21
21
21
20,8
20,8
20,8

29,9

29,7
29,4
28,8
28,6
28
28
27,5
27,5
26,4
26,4
26
25,3
25,2
24,7
24,7
24,2
24
23,8
22,8
22,4
22,4
22,4
22,1
21,6
21,6
21
21
21
21
20,8
20,8
20,8



64 Bernardi
65 Raspi

66 Novella
67 Baggetto
68 Manca

69 Lanzarini
70 molon

71 De Muri
72 Rigoni

73 Simeoni
74 Geremia
75 Bassan
76 Macca

77 De Rosa
78 Devaux
79 Dalla Nora
80 de Stasio
81 Barausse
82 Gorza

83 Zoppello
84 Quarisa
85 Pianegonda
86 Fantinato
87 Dalla Riva
88 Duma

89 Bertoncello
90 Cufaj

91 Zonta

92 Zarantonello

93 Baron
94 Perin
95 Spigato
96 Moretto

Manuel
Ettore
Paolo
Federica
Alessandro
Andrea
federico
Giovanni
Marianna
Claudio
Maddalena
Lisa
Stefano
Filippo
Francesca
Lorenzo
Luca
Riccardo
Marco
Pietro
Alice
Marco Valerio
Davide
Matilde
David Sorin
Nicolo
Adelaide
Jordan
Francesca
Riccardo
Giovanni
Riccardo
Gianmarco

I.1.S. Masotto

Liceo Fogazzaro
Liceo Tron Zanella
Liceo sc. J. Da Ponte
Liceo Sc. Lioy

Liceo Sc. Quadri
Liceo Sc. Lioy

Liceo Sc. Quadri

[IS Mario Rigoni Stern
Liceo Sc. Lioy

Liceo sc. J. Da Ponte
Liceo Corradini
Liceo Sc. Lioy

Liceo Da Vinci

Liceo sc. J. Da Ponte
Liceo Sc. Quadri
Liceo Sc. Quadri
Liceo Corradini
I.T.L.S. Rossi

Liceo Tron Zanella
ITET Ceccato

Liceo Tron Zanella
Lico Brocchi

Liceo Tron Zanella
Liceo G.G. Trissino
ITISE. Fermi

IIS Mario Rigoni Stern
Liceo sc. J. Da Ponte
Liceo G.G. Trissino
Liceo sc. J. Da Ponte
Liceo Tron Zanella
ITISE. Fermi

Istituto "G. A. Farina"
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1,1
1,4
1,3
1,2
1,3
1,2
1,1

1,3
1,2
1,4
1,4
1,2
1,2
1,3
1,3
1,4
1,4
1,4
1,1
1,2
1,3
1,4
1,2

1,2
1,4
1,4
11
1,4
1,4
1,3

19,8
19,6
19,5
19,2
18,2
16,8
16,5
16
16
15,6
15,6
15,4
15,4
14,4
14,4
14,3
14,3
14
14
14
13,2
13,2
13
12,6
12
11
10,8
9,8
8,4
7,7

4,2
3,9

19,8
19,6
19,5
19,2
18,2
16,8
16,5
16
16
15,6
15,6
15,4
15,4
14,4
14,4
14,3
14,3
14
14
14
13,2
13,2
13
12,6
12
11
10,8
9,8
8,4
7,7

4,2
3,9



97 Costa

98 ciocozan
99 Costacurta
100 Rodighiero

Sebastiano
nicholas
Matteo
Erica

Liceo Corradini
I.T.T. Chilesotti
Liceo sc. J. Da Ponte
Lico Brocchi
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1,4
1,3
1,3
1,3

2,8

o

2,8

o



